ATM FORE SYSTEMS
ForeRunner ESA-200EPC EISA Bus ATM Adapter
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Systems
■ Windows NT 3.5 or 3.51
■ Novell Netware 3.12 or 4.x (Servers
Only)
PC Types

■ FORE Systems’ Software Carries a 90-Day Warranty
■ ForeMan Extended Support Program Available
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model# Description
ESA-200EPC/125A 100 Mbps TAXI Multimode Fiber
ESA-200EPC/OC3ST 155 Mbps Multimode Fiber w/ST Connector
ESA-200EPC/OC3SC 155 Mbps Multimode Fiber w/SC Connector
ESA-200EPC/UTP5 155 Mbps Category 5 UTP Copper w/RJ-45 Connector